
BARBER· REM DOCSB0017773 

..•• ·::·1!!!f•:·:···· 

FAULT CATEGORY OLD CODE NEW CODE MALFUNCTIONS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 

M191 GAS HOLES OUT OF POSITION ··• ....... .. 
M193 TRIGGER- CARRIER LATCH TAB IS OUT OF ADJUSTMENT 
M221 RECEIVER FEED CUTS ARE RQQ§fi{f:}):}\:::::::::.:.::::•••••••· 

MODELS 

MISCELLANEOUS M102 BALANCE OF FIREARM IS NEEl;:).e.p:'ttfPER:fQRtii)PROPER REPAIR 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 
MISCELLANEOUS 

FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 
FUNCTION 

FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 
FINISH 

BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 
BROKEN PART 

M053 

M062 

M050 
M038 
M045 
M037 

M052 

M044 
M010 
M057 
M033 
M009 
M023 

M015 
M024 
M006 

M105 CONSIGNED GUN 
M106 COULD NOT DUPLICATE CUSTOME:~$.:CQMPLAINT 
M107 CREDIT RETURN 
M108 DAMAGE APPEARS TO f:IAV\!i:•QGCURREtk!N•TRANSIT 
M114 NO CORRESPONDENCE""•·••••:•:•:•:•••••••••••••••••••·•·· ""•<·•·•· 

M115 NO FAULT FOUND AT SENCH <••••::••··········• M116 PACKING ERROR ............. .. ............ .. 
M123 SAFETY CONCERN, ¢.Af:\MJNED BY PRODUCT SERVICE 

M185 3 SHOT PLUG AT W.RONGENJ;X:OFMAG TUBE 
M219 CARDBOARD PACKING RING WASNPT REMOVED 
M220 PISTON/PISTOl~{§l;AL INCORRECTLY INSTALLED 
M110 FAILS TO FIRE••••••••••••·• ........ 

M129 FAILS TO EXTRACT·····················•••?>.········ 
M131 LIGHT OR NO INDENJ.fffQl~}(f:\ijjNG PIN 
M134 FAUL TY MAGA~IN~It•····· ....... . 

M137 FAILS TO EJ.~¢'f•:••·· 
M138 WILL NOT FEt=:D•l1:i=ii:0f>aRL.Y 
M141 EXTRAQfQR rs cA:t6tiliij$¢N SHELL HEAD 
M142 MAGA,iff{E DIFf.JGULTTOtbAD 
M181 BURFfAt RIM.AREA OP:J~JiAMBER 
M182 CA~jRJ;:R OIJ'tqiF AD41J~TMENT 
M111 FINi§l.ifl.~tR.f:iMAGEDJf:~TRIGGER GUARD/PLATE 
M117 POOR'Fi@$H~:~ARR\;t 
M118 POOR FINISPl\Ji;:Q.f.W,/END 
M119 gS).Qf:Nf::!NJ§l:i - RECEIVER (OR FRAME) 
M120 .•• q=).00ffFIM$f.b STOCK 

Mo1 e M122 •.• ::FiusTED c0MPPNENT 
M022 M126. >•••$TOCK MARReib 

M143 •:•••fQQR.RECQlkf'AD TO STOCK FIT 
M012 M149 . l±'Offl'!!:H~·NP.lil!t~RED 

M#i:~ •• BUTTPt;Ate./ RECOIL PAD IS BROKEN 
Mo21 r..1i12s:: •ts::rocK cRA.cKED 

J\'1J.36 ..• EX:TRA9J9R IS BROKEN 
MOOS /M145 . BOLTfl~WDLE FELL OFF, BOLT IS BROKEN 
M011 t?till146. :::(FORE END CRACKED 

.f{••M150:\} GRIP CAP IS DAMAGED 
•• ::::•••:Ml~£/ ACTION BAR IS BROKEN 

M029 . · •••••M1$2\ ... ~JECTOR BROKEN 
MfSiJ ::t~f:l.pKE TUBE CRACKED 

••••••>?•••••••••MJ67 ··Rti;fLANDS ARE LOOSE 
M016 "•··•••••:•:•::MtM• ••••··MAGAZINE TUBE SEPARATED FROM RECEIVER 
M002 .. Mf§.i:i: ::\ffiCTION SPRING TUBE FELL OFF 
MOO:a::\::: ::::J)M$7:: .... BARREL GUIDE STUD MISSING 
jiffi~{1#)/:·· M188 BARREL SUPPORT SEPARATED FROM MAG TUBE 

BROKEN PART ...................... MJ89 CARRIER LATCH rs BROKEN 
BROKEN PART l\llQ.13 ···••:•••••••••i\.U®• GAS CYLINDER SEPARATED FROM BARREL 
BROKEN PART ·•••••••M026.••••' .. • M:ti4 INTERCEPTOR LATCH STUD MISSING 

:~ :~ :: :: :::~ :~ :: :: :: :~ :~ :~ :: :: :: :~ :~:.. 

FAULT CATEGO~Y /OLD CODE ~J;W CODE MALFUNCTIONS 
OUT OF SPEC$:}. M001 :•/M101 ACCURACY 
OUT OF SPEcs•n· :\ .. M027 •• J['lJl104 CHAMBER ROUGH I RINGS I TEARS I TIGHT 

OUT OF SPECS\ ·········•••M0?.4 .. ••·•·•·••••·•· M109 DAMAGES CASES, BULLETS OR SHELLS 
OUT OF SPECS M112 HEADSPACE rs EXCESSIVE 

g~~ g~-· ~~;~; ~g~ ~~~~~~E~~~~~i:cuT 
OUT Oit•$fiECS liJiQ~.0. M124 SIGHTS OFF CENTER 

::.:::: ::::::: 
Subject to Protectiv;·b~iii~r@Wliilm~s v. Remington 
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